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Participants

Nation Name     yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

ARG ALDERETE Hugo B B 1977 R M 1.26 1518 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

BLR MALINOVSKI Aleh B B 1975 R M 1.48 1339 yes

PRANEVICH Andrei B B 1983 L M 1.7 71 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

BRA CHAVES Vanderson Luis B B 1994 R M 1.32 977 yes

GUISSONE Jovane B B 1983 R M 1.2 93 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

CAN MAINVILLE Pierre B B 1973 R M 1.19 134 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

CHN HU Daoliang B B 1980 L M 1.9 41 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

FRA CRATERE Marc Andre B B 1973 R M 1.5 113 yes

IFEBE Yannick B B 1992 R M 1.11 217 yes

PETER Yohan B B 1988 L M 1.13 1718 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

GBR COUTYA Dimitri B B 1997 R M 1.1 366 yes

RASHID Shah B B 1985 R M 1.41 999 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

GER CHEEMA Balwinder B B 1979 R M 1.24 1036 yes

KRATZAT Holger B B 1967 R M 1.72 0 yes

WIDMAIER Tim B B 1990 R M 1.49 992 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

GRE TRIANTAFYLLOU Panagiotis B B 1986 R M 1.35 126 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

HUN GERGELY Istvan B B 1984 L M 1.27 1391 yes

TARJANYI Istvan B B 1978 R M 1.12 1041 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

IRQ ALI Ammar B B 1985 R M 1.4 186 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ISR RADA Matoko B B 1982 R M 1.61 1819 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ITA PAOLUCCI Gianmarco B B 1995 R M 1.66 0 yes

SARRI Alessio B B 1973 R M 1.10 63 Non

  2 Participants (1 present)
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Nation Name     yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

JPN AKIRA Tsunoda 2 2 1989 R M 1.31 1734 yes

FUJITA Michinobu B B 1986 R M 1.16 235 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

KOR PARK Chunhee C C 1984 R M 1.22 1447 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

KUW ALDOUSARI Farraj A A 1982 R M 2.9999 0 yes

ALI Sulaiman B B 1996 R M 1.69 236 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

LAT GARKULS-GUREVICS Olegs B B 1986 R M 1.18 1590 yes

SATREVICS Andrejs B B 1978 R M 1.80 1823 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

LBN SEMAAN Elias C C 1984 R M 1.71 138 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

LTU SILIAUSKAS Tomas 1975 L M 2.9999 1958 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

POL BANACM Patryk A A 1998 L M 2.9999 1621 yes

DABROWSKI Michal A A 1986 L M 1.77 1703 yes

GASZYK Adam B B 2002 R M 2.9999 1623 yes

GRAD Radoslaw B B 1985 R M 1.59 576 yes

KARBOWNIK Marcin B B 1976 R M 1.60 209 yes

LAZAR Szymon 1990 R M 1.73 1625 yes

LEWONOWSKI Grzegorz B B 1974 R M 1.17 135 yes

PLUTA Grzegorz B B 1974 R M 1.47 118 yes

PROKSA Mateusz B B 1985 R M 1.50 360 yes

RZASA Kamil B B 1985 R M 1.8 816 yes

WIKTOROWICZ Wieslaw B B 1961 R M 1.67 205 yes

  11 Participants (11 present)
 

RUS BEYCH Konstantin Yuryevich B B 1984 R M 1.14 1260 yes

KURZIN Alexander B B 1971 R M 1.20 129 yes

KUZYUKOV Alexander B B 1987 R M 1.3 154 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

SUI DE OLIVEIRA Frederico Noah B B 1999 R M 1.53 1501 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

UKR DATSKO Anton B B 1983 R M 1.15 55 yes

NAUMENKO Oleg B B 1986 R M 1.6 1282 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

USA LOVEJOY Curtis C C 1957 R M 1.65 705 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

24 Nations, 49 Participants (48 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name gender present

1. 1 001 374.0 GBR COUTYA Dimitri M yes

2. 1 002 223.0 BRA GUISSONE Jovane M yes

3. 1 003 200.0 RUS KUZYUKOV Alexander M yes

4. 1 004 195.0 IRQ ALI Ammar M yes

5. 1 005 179.0 FRA CRATERE Marc Andre M yes

6. 1 006 165.0 UKR NAUMENKO Oleg M yes

7. 1 007 163.0 BLR PRANEVICH Andrei M yes

8. 1 008 152.0 POL RZASA Kamil M yes

9. 1 009 136.0 CHN HU Daoliang M yes

10. 1 010 131.0 ITA SARRI Alessio M Non

11. 1 011 131.0 FRA IFEBE Yannick M yes

12. 1 012 130.0 HUN TARJANYI Istvan M yes

13. 1 013 124.0 FRA PETER Yohan M yes

14. 1 014 109.0 RUS BEYCH Konstantin Yuryevich M yes

15. 1 015 101.0 UKR DATSKO Anton M yes

16. 1 016 90.0 JPN FUJITA Michinobu M yes

17. 1 017 86.0 POL LEWONOWSKI Grzegorz M yes

18. 1 018 84.0 LAT GARKULS-GUREVICS Olegs M yes

19. 1 019 78.0 CAN MAINVILLE Pierre M yes

20. 1 020 70.0 RUS KURZIN Alexander M yes

21. 1 022 57.0 KOR PARK Chunhee M yes

22. 1 024 56.0 GER CHEEMA Balwinder M yes

23. 1 026 52.0 ARG ALDERETE Hugo M yes

24. 1 027 52.0 HUN GERGELY Istvan M yes

25. 1 031 44.0 JPN AKIRA Tsunoda M yes

26. 1 032 41.0 BRA CHAVES Vanderson Luis M yes

27. 1 035 36.0 GRE TRIANTAFYLLOU Panagiotis M yes

28. 1 041 26.0 GBR RASHID Shah M yes

29. 1 047 20.0 POL PLUTA Grzegorz M yes

30. 1 048 20.0 BLR MALINOVSKI Aleh M yes

31. 1 049 20.0 GER WIDMAIER Tim M yes

32. 1 050 16.0 POL PROKSA Mateusz M yes

33. 1 053 16.0 SUI DE OLIVEIRA Frederico Noah M yes

34. 1 059 10.0 POL GRAD Radoslaw M yes

35. 1 060 10.0 POL KARBOWNIK Marcin M yes

36. 1 061 10.0 ISR RADA Matoko M yes

37. 1 065 10.0 USA LOVEJOY Curtis M yes

38. 1 066 8.0 ITA PAOLUCCI Gianmarco M yes

39. 1 067 8.0 POL WIKTOROWICZ Wieslaw M yes

40. 1 069 8.0 KUW ALI Sulaiman M yes

41. 1 071 8.0 LBN SEMAAN Elias M yes

42. 1 072 4.0 GER KRATZAT Holger M yes

43. 1 073 6.0 POL LAZAR Szymon M yes

44. 1 077 4.0 POL DABROWSKI Michal M yes

45. 1 080 4.0 LAT SATREVICS Andrejs M yes

T 9 000 LTU SILIAUSKAS Tomas M yes
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Place Seeding points Nation Name gender present

T 9 000 POL BANACM Patryk M yes

T 9 000 POL GASZYK Adam M yes

T 9 000 KUW ALDOUSARI Farraj M yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2019] IWAS Epee male Senior
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Technical directory and other commissions



World Cup Szabla Kilinskiego

Warsaw (POL)
13.07.2019 - 12:00 AM

OFFICIAL

Epee male

Individual

Senior B

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Polish Sports Association for
Disabled
Document ID: FE_FIE_0004
13.07.2019 17:35 1 / 1

Format

Participants 48 Participants

1 First round
13.07. 08:00

48 Participants
8 Pools 6 Pool size

39 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
18.75% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Nation

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
13.07. 11:05

Table of 64

39 Qualifiers

Table of 64
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2019] IWAS Epee male Senior
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First round

Pool 1 08:00 | Piste 10

BALOGH Reka, HUN

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
GARKULS-GUREVICS Olegs LAT 1 2 3 3 V / 1 13 19 0.250 -6 5.
COUTYA Dimitri GBR 2 V V V V / 4 20 9 1.000 11 1.
RADA Matoko ISR 3 V 2 V 1 / 2 13 17 0.500 -4 3.
LEWONOWSKI Grzegorz POL 4 V 4 4 V / 2 18 16 0.500 2 2.
DE OLIVEIRA Frederico Noah SUI 5 4 1 V 3 / 1 13 16 0.250 -3 4.
ALDOUSARI Farraj KUW 6 / / / / / 0 0 0 0.000 6.

Pool 2 08:00 | Piste 11

CHERVIAKOVA Elena, RUS

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
PROKSA Mateusz POL 1 V V V V 1 4 21 9 0.800 12 2.
GASZYK Adam POL 2 1 3 1 2 0 0 7 25 0.000 -18 6.
LOVEJOY Curtis USA 3 1 V 1 1 1 1 9 23 0.200 -14 5.
MAINVILLE Pierre CAN 4 1 V V V 1 3 17 12 0.600 5 3.
FUJITA Michinobu JPN 5 1 V V 0 1 2 12 18 0.400 -6 4.
GUISSONE Jovane BRA 6 V V V V V 5 25 4 1.000 21 1.

Pool 3 08:00 | Piste 12

MIJATOVIC Bojan, CRO

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
GRAD Radoslaw POL 1 4 4 V 2 V 2 20 19 0.400 1 4.
BANACM Patryk POL 2 V V 4 0 V 3 19 18 0.600 1 3.
PARK Chunhee KOR 3 V 1 1 1 V 2 13 21 0.400 -8 5.
DATSKO Anton UKR 4 4 V V V V 4 24 13 0.800 11 2.
KUZYUKOV Alexander RUS 5 V V V 3 V 4 23 11 0.800 12 1.
WIDMAIER Tim GER 6 0 3 2 0 3 0 8 25 0.000 -17 6.

Pool 4 08:00 | Piste 13

YANOVSKYY Oleksiy, UKR

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
PETER Yohan FRA 1 V V V V V 5 25 9 1.000 16 1.
KARBOWNIK Marcin POL 2 0 V 1 V 3 2 14 20 0.400 -6 4.
MALINOVSKI Aleh BLR 3 3 3 1 V 0 1 12 21 0.200 -9 5.
ALI Ammar IRQ 4 4 V V V V 4 24 8 0.800 16 2.
SILIAUSKAS Tomas LTU 5 0 2 1 1 1 0 5 25 0.000 -20 6.
KURZIN Alexander RUS 6 2 V V 0 V 3 17 14 0.600 3 3.
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Pool 5 08:00 | Piste 14

AMARI Tetsuya, JPN

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
CHEEMA Balwinder GER 1 0 V 0 1 1 1 7 21 0.200 -14 5.
SATREVICS Andrejs LAT 2 V V 3 4 1 2 18 11 0.400 7 4.
PAOLUCCI Gianmarco ITA 3 2 0 V 2 0 1 9 24 0.200 -15 6.
PLUTA Grzegorz POL 4 V V 4 V 1 3 20 16 0.600 4 3.
BEYCH Konstantin Yuryevich RUS 5 V V V 3 4 3 22 17 0.600 5 2.
CRATERE Marc Andre FRA 6 V4 V1 V V V 5 20 7 1.000 13 1.

Pool 6 08:00 | Piste 15

PARK Kyu Hwa, KOR

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
WIKTOROWICZ Wieslaw POL 1 4 0 1 1 2 0 8 23 0.000 -15 6.
DABROWSKI Michal POL 2 V V V 3 1 3 19 20 0.600 -1 3.
RASHID Shah GBR 3 V3 2 3 2 2 1 12 19 0.200 -7 5.
ALDERETE Hugo ARG 4 V 4 V4 2 2 2 17 19 0.400 -2 4.
TARJANYI Istvan HUN 5 V V V V 3 4 23 13 0.800 10 2.
NAUMENKO Oleg UKR 6 V V V V V 5 25 10 1.000 15 1.

Pool 7 08:00 | Piste 16

GDOWSKA Sylvia, ITA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
ALI Sulaiman KUW 1 / / / / / 0 0 0 0.000 6.
PRANEVICH Andrei BLR 2 / V V V V 4 20 8 1.000 12 1.
IFEBE Yannick FRA 3 / 2 V4 V V 3 16 8 0.750 8 2.
GERGELY Istvan HUN 4 / 3 2 V 2 1 12 15 0.250 -3 4.
LAZAR Szymon POL 5 / 1 0 1 4 0 6 20 0.000 -14 5.
TRIANTAFYLLOU Panagiotis GRE 6 / 2 1 V V 2 13 16 0.500 -3 3.

Pool 8 08:00 | Piste 17

AL-SARRAJI Ali, IRQ

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
KRATZAT Holger GER 1 3 3 / 2 V 1 13 18 0.250 -5 4.
AKIRA Tsunoda JPN 2 V 0 / 0 V 2 10 13 0.500 -3 3.
RZASA Kamil POL 3 V V / 1 V 3 16 5 0.750 11 2.
CHAVES Vanderson Luis BRA 4 / / / / / 0 0 0 0.000 6.
HU Daoliang CHN 5 V V V1 / V 4 16 6 1.000 10 1.
SEMAAN Elias LBN 6 3 0 1 / 3 0 7 20 0.000 -13 5.
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First round

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 BRA GUISSONE Jovane 5 5 25 4 1.000 21 Q

2 FRA PETER Yohan 5 5 25 9 1.000 16 Q

3 UKR NAUMENKO Oleg 5 5 25 10 1.000 15 Q

4 FRA CRATERE Marc Andre 5 5 20 7 1.000 13 Q

5 BLR PRANEVICH Andrei 4 4 20 8 1.000 12 Q

6 GBR COUTYA Dimitri 4 4 20 9 1.000 11 Q

7 CHN HU Daoliang 4 4 16 6 1.000 10 Q

8 IRQ ALI Ammar 4 5 24 8 0.800 16 Q

9 RUS KUZYUKOV Alexander 4 5 23 11 0.800 12 Q

10 POL PROKSA Mateusz 4 5 21 9 0.800 12 Q

11 UKR DATSKO Anton 4 5 24 13 0.800 11 Q

12 HUN TARJANYI Istvan 4 5 23 13 0.800 10 Q

13 POL RZASA Kamil 3 4 16 5 0.750 11 Q

14 FRA IFEBE Yannick 3 4 16 8 0.750 8 Q

15 RUS BEYCH Konstantin Yuryevich 3 5 22 17 0.600 5 Q

16 CAN MAINVILLE Pierre 3 5 17 12 0.600 5 Q

17 POL PLUTA Grzegorz 3 5 20 16 0.600 4 Q

18 RUS KURZIN Alexander 3 5 17 14 0.600 3 Q

19 POL BANACM Patryk 3 5 19 18 0.600 1 Q

20 POL DABROWSKI Michal 3 5 19 20 0.600 -1 Q

21 POL LEWONOWSKI Grzegorz 2 4 18 16 0.500 2 Q

22 GRE TRIANTAFYLLOU Panagiotis 2 4 13 16 0.500 -3 Q

23 JPN AKIRA Tsunoda 2 4 10 13 0.500 -3 Q

24 ISR RADA Matoko 2 4 13 17 0.500 -4 Q

25 LAT SATREVICS Andrejs 2 5 18 11 0.400 7 Q

26 POL GRAD Radoslaw 2 5 20 19 0.400 1 Q

27 ARG ALDERETE Hugo 2 5 17 19 0.400 -2 Q

28 POL KARBOWNIK Marcin 2 5 14 20 0.400 -6 Q

29 JPN FUJITA Michinobu 2 5 12 18 0.400 -6 Q

30 KOR PARK Chunhee 2 5 13 21 0.400 -8 Q

31 SUI DE OLIVEIRA Frederico Noah 1 4 13 16 0.250 -3 Q

32 HUN GERGELY Istvan 1 4 12 15 0.250 -3 Q

33 GER KRATZAT Holger 1 4 13 18 0.250 -5 Q

34 LAT GARKULS-GUREVICS Olegs 1 4 13 19 0.250 -6 Q

35 GBR RASHID Shah 1 5 12 19 0.200 -7 Q

36 BLR MALINOVSKI Aleh 1 5 12 21 0.200 -9 Q

37 USA LOVEJOY Curtis 1 5 9 23 0.200 -14 Q

38 GER CHEEMA Balwinder 1 5 7 21 0.200 -14 Q

39 ITA PAOLUCCI Gianmarco 1 5 9 24 0.200 -15 Q

40 LBN SEMAAN Elias 0 4 7 20 0.000 -13 E

41 POL LAZAR Szymon 0 4 6 20 0.000 -14 E

42 POL WIKTOROWICZ Wieslaw 0 5 8 23 0.000 -15 E

43 GER WIDMAIER Tim 0 5 8 25 0.000 -17 E

44 POL GASZYK Adam 0 5 7 25 0.000 -18 E

45 LTU SILIAUSKAS Tomas 0 5 5 25 0.000 -20 E
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Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

9999 KUW ALDOUSARI Farraj 0 0 0 0 0.000 E

9999 KUW ALI Sulaiman 0 0 0 0 0.000 E

9999 BRA CHAVES Vanderson Luis 0 0 0 0 0.000 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 BRA GUISSONE Jovane 5 5 25 4 1.000 21

2 FRA PETER Yohan 5 5 25 9 1.000 16

3 UKR NAUMENKO Oleg 5 5 25 10 1.000 15

4 FRA CRATERE Marc Andre 5 5 20 7 1.000 13

5 BLR PRANEVICH Andrei 4 4 20 8 1.000 12

6 GBR COUTYA Dimitri 4 4 20 9 1.000 11

7 CHN HU Daoliang 4 4 16 6 1.000 10

8 IRQ ALI Ammar 4 5 24 8 0.800 16

9 RUS KUZYUKOV Alexander 4 5 23 11 0.800 12

10 POL PROKSA Mateusz 4 5 21 9 0.800 12

11 UKR DATSKO Anton 4 5 24 13 0.800 11

12 HUN TARJANYI Istvan 4 5 23 13 0.800 10

13 POL RZASA Kamil 3 4 16 5 0.750 11

14 FRA IFEBE Yannick 3 4 16 8 0.750 8

15 RUS BEYCH Konstantin Yuryevich 3 5 22 17 0.600 5

16 CAN MAINVILLE Pierre 3 5 17 12 0.600 5

17 POL PLUTA Grzegorz 3 5 20 16 0.600 4

18 RUS KURZIN Alexander 3 5 17 14 0.600 3

19 POL BANACM Patryk 3 5 19 18 0.600 1

20 POL DABROWSKI Michal 3 5 19 20 0.600 -1

21 POL LEWONOWSKI Grzegorz 2 4 18 16 0.500 2

22 GRE TRIANTAFYLLOU Panagiotis 2 4 13 16 0.500 -3

23 JPN AKIRA Tsunoda 2 4 10 13 0.500 -3

24 ISR RADA Matoko 2 4 13 17 0.500 -4

25 LAT SATREVICS Andrejs 2 5 18 11 0.400 7

26 POL GRAD Radoslaw 2 5 20 19 0.400 1

27 ARG ALDERETE Hugo 2 5 17 19 0.400 -2

28 POL KARBOWNIK Marcin 2 5 14 20 0.400 -6

29 JPN FUJITA Michinobu 2 5 12 18 0.400 -6

30 KOR PARK Chunhee 2 5 13 21 0.400 -8

31 SUI DE OLIVEIRA Frederico Noah 1 4 13 16 0.250 -3

32 HUN GERGELY Istvan 1 4 12 15 0.250 -3

33 GER KRATZAT Holger 1 4 13 18 0.250 -5

34 LAT GARKULS-GUREVICS Olegs 1 4 13 19 0.250 -6

35 GBR RASHID Shah 1 5 12 19 0.200 -7

36 BLR MALINOVSKI Aleh 1 5 12 21 0.200 -9

37 USA LOVEJOY Curtis 1 5 9 23 0.200 -14

38 GER CHEEMA Balwinder 1 5 7 21 0.200 -14

39 ITA PAOLUCCI Gianmarco 1 5 9 24 0.200 -15
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z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
 

1 GUISSONE Jovane BRA  

64 *** bye ***  

 

  Piste 7 Sat 11:05

33 KRATZAT Holger GER   1

32 GERGELY Istvan HUN   V

  R: AMARI Tetsuya (JPN)

 

17 PLUTA Grzegorz POL  

48 *** bye ***  

 

 

49 *** bye ***  

16 MAINVILLE Pierre CAN  

 

 

9 KUZYUKOV Alexander RUS  

56 *** bye ***  

 

 

41 *** bye ***  

24 RADA Matoko ISR  

 

 

25 SATREVICS Andrejs LAT  

40 *** bye ***  

 

 

57 *** bye ***  

8 ALI Ammar IRQ  

 

Piste 2 Sat 12:00

GUISSONE Jovane BRA   V

GERGELY Istvan HUN   3

R: MIJATOVIC Bojan (CRO)

Piste 4 Sat 12:00

PLUTA Grzegorz POL   V

MAINVILLE Pierre CAN   8

R: PARK Kyu Hwa (KOR)

Piste 2 Sat 12:20

KUZYUKOV Alexander RUS   V

RADA Matoko ISR   6

R: MIJATOVIC Bojan (CRO)

Piste 4 Sat 12:20

SATREVICS Andrejs LAT   3

ALI Ammar IRQ   V

R: PARK Kyu Hwa (KOR)

Piste 9 Sat 14:00

GUISSONE Jovane BRA   V

PLUTA Grzegorz (17) POL   7

R: PARK Kyu Hwa (KOR)

Piste 10 Sat 14:00

KUZYUKOV Alexander RUS   9

ALI Ammar IRQ   V

R: YANOVSKYY Oleksiy (UKR)

Piste 16 Sat 14:40

GUISSONE Jovane BRA   13

ALI Ammar IRQ   V

R: AMARI Tetsuya (JPN)
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z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
 

5 PRANEVICH Andrei BLR  

60 *** bye ***  

 

  Piste 8 Sat 11:05

37 LOVEJOY Curtis USA   4

28 KARBOWNIK Marcin POL   V

  R: CHERVIAKOVA Elena (RUS)

 

21 LEWONOWSKI Grzegorz POL  

44 *** bye ***  

 

 

53 *** bye ***  

12 TARJANYI Istvan HUN  

 

 

13 RZASA Kamil POL  

52 *** bye ***  

 

 

45 *** bye ***  

20 DABROWSKI Michal POL  

 

  Piste 9 Sat 11:05

29 FUJITA Michinobu JPN   V

36 MALINOVSKI Aleh BLR   11

  R: PARK Kyu Hwa (KOR)

 

61 *** bye ***  

4 CRATERE Marc Andre FRA  

 

Piste 8 Sat 12:00

PRANEVICH Andrei BLR   V

KARBOWNIK Marcin POL   3

R: GDOWSKA Sylvia (ITA)

Piste 14 Sat 12:00

LEWONOWSKI Grzegorz POL   10

TARJANYI Istvan HUN   V

R: AMARI Tetsuya (JPN)

Piste 8 Sat 12:20

RZASA Kamil POL   V

DABROWSKI Michal POL   11

R: GDOWSKA Sylvia (ITA)

Piste 14 Sat 12:20

FUJITA Michinobu JPN   8

CRATERE Marc Andre FRA   V

Piste 11 Sat 14:00

PRANEVICH Andrei BLR   12

TARJANYI Istvan HUN   V

R: AMARI Tetsuya (JPN)

Piste 12 Sat 14:00

RZASA Kamil POL   V 8

CRATERE Marc Andre FRA   8

R: MIJATOVIC Bojan (CRO)

Piste 17 Sat 14:40

TARJANYI Istvan (12) HUN   V

RZASA Kamil (13) POL   8

R: MIJATOVIC Bojan (CRO)
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3 NAUMENKO Oleg UKR  

62 *** bye ***  

 

  Piste 16 Sat 11:05

35 RASHID Shah GBR   11

30 PARK Chunhee KOR   V 13

  R: GDOWSKA Sylvia (ITA)

 

19 BANACM Patryk POL  

46 *** bye ***  

 

 

51 *** bye ***  

14 IFEBE Yannick FRA  

 

 

11 DATSKO Anton UKR  

54 *** bye ***  

 

 

43 *** bye ***  

22 TRIANTAFYLLOU Panagiotis GRE  

 

  Piste 17 Sat 11:05

27 ALDERETE Hugo ARG   V

38 CHEEMA Balwinder GER   12

  R: YANOVSKYY Oleksiy (UKR)

 

59 *** bye ***  

6 COUTYA Dimitri GBR  

 

Piste 16 Sat 12:00

NAUMENKO Oleg UKR   V

PARK Chunhee KOR   3

R: CHERVIAKOVA Elena (RUS)

Piste 17 Sat 12:00

BANACM Patryk POL   8

IFEBE Yannick FRA   V

R: BALOGH Reka (HUN)

Piste 16 Sat 12:20

DATSKO Anton UKR   V

TRIANTAFYLLOU Panagiotis GRE   8

R: CHERVIAKOVA Elena (RUS)

Piste 17 Sat 12:20

ALDERETE Hugo ARG   9

COUTYA Dimitri GBR   V

R: BALOGH Reka (HUN)

Piste 13 Sat 14:00

NAUMENKO Oleg UKR   V

IFEBE Yannick FRA   10

R: CHERVIAKOVA Elena (RUS)

Piste 14 Sat 14:00

DATSKO Anton UKR   8

COUTYA Dimitri GBR   V

R: BALOGH Reka (HUN)

Piste 18 Sat 14:40

NAUMENKO Oleg UKR   8

COUTYA Dimitri GBR   V

R: PARK Kyu Hwa (KOR)
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7 HU Daoliang CHN  

58 *** bye ***  

 

  Piste 18 Sat 11:05

39 PAOLUCCI Gianmarco ITA   6

26 GRAD Radoslaw POL   V

  R: BALOGH Reka (HUN)

 

23 AKIRA Tsunoda JPN  

42 *** bye ***  

 

 

55 *** bye ***  

10 PROKSA Mateusz POL  

 

 

15 BEYCH Konstantin Yuryevich RUS  

50 *** bye ***  

 

 

47 *** bye ***  

18 KURZIN Alexander RUS  

 

  Piste 19 Sat 11:05

31 DE OLIVEIRA Frederico Noah SUI   5

34 GARKULS-GUREVICS Olegs LAT   V

  R: MIJATOVIC Bojan (CRO)

 

63 *** bye ***  

2 PETER Yohan FRA  

 

Piste 18 Sat 12:00

HU Daoliang CHN   V

GRAD Radoslaw POL   13

R: YANOVSKYY Oleksiy (UKR)

Piste 19 Sat 12:00

AKIRA Tsunoda JPN   6

PROKSA Mateusz POL   V

Piste 18 Sat 12:20

BEYCH Konstantin Yuryevich RUS   V

KURZIN Alexander RUS   10

R: YANOVSKYY Oleksiy (UKR)

Piste 19 Sat 12:20

GARKULS-GUREVICS Olegs (34) LAT   9

PETER Yohan FRA   V

R: AMARI Tetsuya (JPN)

Piste 15 Sat 14:00

HU Daoliang CHN   V

PROKSA Mateusz POL   6

R: GDOWSKA Sylvia (ITA)

Piste 16 Sat 14:00

BEYCH Konstantin Yuryevich RUS   10

PETER Yohan FRA   V

Piste 19 Sat 14:40

HU Daoliang CHN   V

PETER Yohan FRA   7

R: GDOWSKA Sylvia (ITA)
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  I | Semi-final K | Finale  
  Piste 10 Sat 15:25

1 ALI Ammar (8) IRQ   V

4 TARJANYI Istvan (12) HUN   8

  R: GDOWSKA Sylvia (ITA)

  Piste 15 Sat 15:25

3 COUTYA Dimitri (6) GBR   V

2 HU Daoliang (7) CHN   10

  R: CHERVIAKOVA Elena (RUS)

Piste 1 Sat 16:00

ALI Ammar (8) IRQ   V

COUTYA Dimitri (6) GBR   14

R: AMARI Tetsuya (JPN) / BALOGH Reka (HUN) / YANOVSKYY Oleksiy (UKR)
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Final placement

Place Nation Name yob

1 IRQ ALI Ammar 1985

2 GBR COUTYA Dimitri 1997

3 CHN HU Daoliang 1980

3 HUN TARJANYI Istvan 1978

Table of 8

5 BRA GUISSONE Jovane 1983

6 FRA PETER Yohan 1988

7 UKR NAUMENKO Oleg 1986

8 POL RZASA Kamil 1985

Table of 16

9 FRA CRATERE Marc Andre 1973

10 BLR PRANEVICH Andrei 1983

11 RUS KUZYUKOV Alexander 1987

12 POL PROKSA Mateusz 1985

13 UKR DATSKO Anton 1983

14 FRA IFEBE Yannick 1992

15 RUS BEYCH Konstantin Yuryevich 1984

16 POL PLUTA Grzegorz 1974

Table of 32

17 CAN MAINVILLE Pierre 1973

18 RUS KURZIN Alexander 1971

19 POL BANACM Patryk 1998

20 POL DABROWSKI Michal 1986

21 POL LEWONOWSKI Grzegorz 1974

22 GRE TRIANTAFYLLOU Panagiotis 1986

23 JPN AKIRA Tsunoda 1989

24 ISR RADA Matoko 1982

25 LAT SATREVICS Andrejs 1978

26 POL GRAD Radoslaw 1985

27 ARG ALDERETE Hugo 1977

28 POL KARBOWNIK Marcin 1976

29 JPN FUJITA Michinobu 1986

30 KOR PARK Chunhee 1984

31 HUN GERGELY Istvan 1984

32 LAT GARKULS-GUREVICS Olegs 1986

Table of 64

33 SUI DE OLIVEIRA Frederico Noah 1999

34 GER KRATZAT Holger 1967

35 GBR RASHID Shah 1985

36 BLR MALINOVSKI Aleh 1975

37 USA LOVEJOY Curtis 1957

38 GER CHEEMA Balwinder 1979

39 ITA PAOLUCCI Gianmarco 1995

First round

40 LBN SEMAAN Elias 1984

41 POL LAZAR Szymon 1990
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Place Nation Name yob

42 POL WIKTOROWICZ Wieslaw 1961

43 GER WIDMAIER Tim 1990

44 POL GASZYK Adam 2002

45 LTU SILIAUSKAS Tomas 1975

DNS KUW ALDOUSARI Farraj (First round) 1982

DNS BRA CHAVES Vanderson Luis (First round) 1994

DNS KUW ALI Sulaiman (First round) 1996
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Referees activity

Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name Pools z A B H I K Ref Vid Ass

CRO B B B MIJATOVIC Bojan 1 1 2 1 1 6 0 0

HUN B B BALOGH Reka 1 1 2 1 1 6 0 0

ITA GDOWSKA Sylvia 1 1 2 1 1 1 7 0 0

JPN AMARI Tetsuya 1 1 2 1 1 1 7 0 0

KOR B PARK Kyu Hwa 1 1 2 1 1 6 0 0

RUS CHERVIAKOVA Elena 1 1 2 1 1 6 0 0

UKR YANOVSKYY Oleksiy 1 1 2 1 1 6 0 0

7 Referees
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Medalist

Medal Nation Name yob

Gold IRQ ALI Ammar 1985

Silver GBR COUTYA Dimitri 1997

Bronze CHN HU Daoliang 1980

Bronze HUN TARJANYI Istvan 1978


